LIGNE 2
vers JARDIN EXOTIQUE

06 07
32 05
48 11
21
31
49
o]

07 08
11 06
3 23
48 40

59

07 08 09
30 M
53 32 38

OO Eam.me (TH7 70 22 22

08
07
18
26
36
4]
58

09
13
21
44
59

09
08
17
21
31
49

10
15
31
48

10
00
10
20
30
4
52

n
05
21
38
55

1
10
34
58

n
03
14
26
31
4]
58

12
10
26
43
58

12
22
45

12
09
20
31
41
o1

??7?

13
14
30
46

1

@

13
0/
31
53

:5:]%" s

sl g

14
02
17
33
50

14
17
36
59

®

&)
=

g
o i
kb

15
02
12
23
33
43
99

15
07
24
40
o1

15
15
34
53

16
05
15
26
36
46
58

16
14
31
48

16
13
33
54

17
08
18
29
39
48

17
05
23
40
56

17
14
34
54

18
00
10
20
30
40
48

18
14
31
46

18
14
32
o1

19
00
12
24
38

19
02
26

20
01
28
o1

20
00
25
52

19 20

18
41

18
46

m
ROQUEVILLE

MONACO-VILLE LE ROCHER
PLACE D'ARMES
PRINCESSE STEPHANIE
STADE NAUTIQUE
PRINCESSE ANTOINETTE
OSTENDE

TERRASSES DU CASINO
SQUARE BEAUMARCHAIS
MONTE-CARLO TOURISME
CREMAILLERE

ROQUEVILLE

PONT SAINTE-DEVOTE
BELGIQUE
MONEGHETTI
ROTONDES

VILLA PALOMA-MUSEE
JARDIN EXOTIQUE

AUTOBUS
DE MONACO



